PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15126
Revised: 06-29-17
Page: 1 of 2
NOTES:
1.	 14W BR40 model only comes in 3000K.

Warranty 5 Year
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL
ENERGY
STAR
WATTAGE
INCANDESCENT
EQUIVALENCY
CRI
OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
DIMENSIONS
 H” X W”
CCT
BR20
77056 7BR20DLED27/G2 7W 50W 82 550 3.8” x 2.5” 2700K
77057 7BR20DLED30/G2 7W 50W 82 550 3.8” x 2.5” 3000K
77058 7BR20DLED40/G2 7W 50W 84 550 3.8” x 2.5” 4000K
BR30
76557 8BR30DLED27/G2 8W 65W 82 650 5.10” x 3.75” 2700K
97867 8BR30DLED27/G2/4P (4-Pack) 8W 65W 82 650 5.10” x 3.75” 2700K
96997 8BR30DLED27/G2BP (Bulk Pack) 8W 65W 82 650 5.10” x 3.75” 2700K
77628 8BR30DLED30/G2 8W 65W 82 650 5.10” x 3.75” 3000K
77629 8BR30DLED40/G2 8W 65W 84 650 5.10” x 3.75” 4000K
77630 11BR30DLED27/G2 11W 65W 82 850 5.10” x 3.75” 2700K
99974 11BR30DLED27/G2BP 11W 65W 82 850 5.10” x 3.75” 2700K
77631 11BR30DLED30/G2 11W 65W 82 850 5.10” x 3.75” 3000K
77632 11BR30DLED40/G2 11W 65W 84 850 5.10” x 3.75” 4000K